
Join us for Office Hours 
 

 
NORC will be hosting Office Hours for Health and Public Safety Workforce Resiliency Training Program 
and the Promoting Resilience and Mental Health among Health Professional Workforce program staff 
on the following dates and times. Please email norceval@norc.org for the link to Office Hours. 

 
 

June 
• Friday, June 28, 2024, noon-1PM ET    

 
July 

• Friday, July 5, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, July 10, 2024, 2-3PM ET  
• Friday, July 19, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, July 24, 2024, 2-3PM ET  

 
August 

 
• Friday, August 2, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, August 7, 2024, 2-3PM ET  
• Friday, August 16, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, August 21, 2024, 2-3PM ET  

 
September 

 
• Friday, September 6, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, September 11, 2024, 2-3PM ET  
• Friday, September 20, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, September 25, 2024, 2-3PM ET  

 
October 

 
• Friday, October 4, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, October 9, 2024, 2-3PM ET  
• Friday, October 18, 2024, noon-1PM ET  
• Wednesday, October 23, 2024, 2-3PM ET  
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